THIIEAO

NYM®ON
KAPOYZAAQN
EIXK
INEPIBOAIOY
AEYKIMMHX
AYAIQTQN
KAXTEAAANQN
KAXXIQIHE
KONTOKAAIOY

KONTOKAAIOY
AT MATOAIOY
AT AEKA
ENXK
KAPOYZAAQN
XTPOITYAHZ
EIZK
NYM®ON
INEPIBOAIOY
KAXXIQIHE
EIZK
IETPITH

QPA

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

13.30
15.00
15.00
15.30
15.00
15.00
13.15
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
13.00

ENQXH IIOAOXPAIPIKQN XOMATEIQN N. KEPKYPAX

MEAOX THX EAAHNIKHX [IOAOX®AIPIKHE OMOXIIONAIAX

TAX.A/NXH AEQ®P.AAEEANAPAY 1-3 KEPKYPA T.K 491 00 THA:39360 FAX 46255

15.12.2017
ANAKOINOXH - ENHMEPQYH

EKITPOXQIIOI MEXQN MAZIKHX ENHMEPQXHYX XE ATQONEX THX E.I1.X KEPKYPAX

AO AXNYM®ON
AIIX OAYMIIIAAA

AE KANAAIQON

AIIZ AN ITEPIBOAIOY
AO I10X BITAAAAQN

AO EON IIEPOYAAAQN XIA

AX BOAIAA
AO AYKOI
AX KEP [IOTAMOY

AO OMONOIA

0PAM

AIIX HP AT AEKA

AIIX MIIENITXZEZ

AIlZ AYT BAAANEIOY
AO ATP XTPOITYAHZ
KEPKYPA I10

AX HP 2®AKEPQN

AO BAZIAATIKA

ITIAX AIAX KAYXXIOITHE
NEOX OAYMIIOX 2017
AIIZ KEP AT NIKOAAOY

YABBATO 16.12.2017

ATQNAX

AO KONTOKAAI
AIlX KPONOX

AX OINAAIAKOX
AO AXT IIETPITH
AE M AAEEANAPOZ
AIlZ OAYMIIOXZ

AO KABOZ

AO BEAOZ

AO XYNAPAAON

KYPIAKH 17.12.2017

AOTIAE0I

AX OA AYAIQTON

AO AXT AIAITAAQN
AO KENT APIAAAX
AO AXT ZIIAPTYAAX
AE ®AIAKQN

AO AXT MQPAITIKQN
AIIX ATP A®PAX

AIIZ OYEAAA

AO KEP APATQTINON
AOK ®AIAE

AIlZ AETOX AT AGANAZIOY

CORFU CHANNEL
CORFU CHANNEL

CORFU CHANNEL

START MEDIA

START MEDIA

M.M.E
START MEDIA

START MEDIA
START MEDIA

START MEDIA



